Related Products
Sectional view of FR
double layer tubing
Inner tubingOuter
layer
Flame Resistant (Equivalent to UL-94 Standard V-0)
Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings
In-line Type

AS3002F-10-X900 10 18.5 4.3 70.8 9.8 21.7 41 36 22 20.5 21 43
*1  Reference dimensions
How to Order
Applicable tubing O.D.*1
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
Body size
205 1/4 standard
300 3/8 standard
AS 205 2F 06 X900
Flame resistant (Equivalent to UL-94 Standard V-0)
*1   To select the applicable tubing O.D., refer
to the “Model” chart on the cover page.
Applicable tubing O.D. ød
øD2 through
ø
D
1
L1
L
2
L
3
L
4
M1 M1
L6
A